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Sunday, March 17, 2019

Monday, March 18, 2019

Sunday, March 24, 2019

Monday, March 25, 2019

Sunday, March 31, 2019

Monday, April 01, 2019

Sunday, April 07, 2019

2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Thunder Practice South Garner Park - SGP1

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM Thunder Practice South Garner Park - SGP1

2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Thunder Practice South Garner Park - SGP1

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM Thunder Practice South Garner Park - SGP1

2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Thunder Practice South Garner Park - SGP1

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM Thunder Practice South Garner Park - SGP1

2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Thunder Practice South Garner Park - SGP1
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Sunday, April 14, 2019

Sunday, April 21, 2019

Sunday, April 28, 2019

Sunday, May 05, 2019

Sunday, May 12, 2019

Sunday, May 19, 2019

Sunday, May 26, 2019

2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Thunder Practice South Garner Park - SGP1

2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Thunder Practice South Garner Park - SGP1

2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Thunder Practice South Garner Park - SGP1

2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Thunder Practice South Garner Park - SGP1

2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Thunder Practice South Garner Park - SGP1

2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Thunder Practice South Garner Park - SGP1

2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Thunder Practice South Garner Park - SGP1


